
#1 - 6:07 AM - Grayline / 1307 US-70

#2 - 6:18 AM - Stop / S 10th St & Boscobel St
1 Pickup

#3 - 6:23 AM - Lockeland Church / 1601 HOLLY St

#4 - 6:28 AM - Kroger / 711 Gallatin Ave
10 Pickup

#5 - 6:40 AM - Kroger / 3410 Gallatin Pike
2 Pickup

#6 - 6:50 AM - Cleveland Park Community Center / 610 Vernon Winfrey Ave

#7 - 6:54 AM - Stop / Cleveland St & N 2nd St
1 Pickup

#8 - 7:02 AM - Stop / Howerton St & N 6th St
1 Pickup

#9 - 7:08 AM - Stop / S 4th St & Fatherland St
1 Pickup

#10 - 7:19 AM - By the railroad Bridge / Shelby Bottoms Park

#11 - 7:30 AM - Explore / 711 S 7TH ST

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 23 min

Run - EXPLORE EAST AM

18.85 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

16 / 0 Description: AM

1 of 1EXPLORE EAST AM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 3:45 PM - Explore / 711 S 7TH ST

#2 - 3:54 PM - By the railroad Bridge / Shelby Bottoms Park

#3 - 4:06 PM - Stop / S 4th St & Fatherland St
1 Dropoff

#4 - 4:10 PM - Stop / Howerton St & N 6th St
1 Dropoff

#5 - 4:18 PM - Stop / Cleveland St & N 2nd St
1 Dropoff

#6 - 4:23 PM - Cleveland Park Community Center / 610 Vernon Winfrey Ave

#7 - 4:31 PM - Kroger / 3410 Gallatin Pike
2 Dropoff

#8 - 4:40 PM - Kroger / 711 Gallatin Ave
10 Dropoff

#9 - 4:50 PM - Lockeland Church / 1601 HOLLY St

#10 - 4:55 PM - Stop / S 10th St & Boscobel St
1 Dropoff

#11 - 5:06 PM - Grayline / 1307 US-70

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 21 min

Run - EXPLORE EAST PM

19.15 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

0 / 16 Description: PM

1 of 1EXPLORE EAST PM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 2:00 PM - Explore / 711 S 7TH ST

#2 - 2:09 PM - By the railroad Bridge / Shelby Bottoms Park

#3 - 2:21 PM - Stop / S 4th St & Fatherland St
1 Dropoff

#4 - 2:25 PM - Stop / Howerton St & N 6th St
1 Dropoff

#5 - 2:33 PM - Stop / Cleveland St & N 2nd St
1 Dropoff

#6 - 2:38 PM - Cleveland Park Community Center / 610 Vernon Winfrey Ave

#7 - 2:46 PM - Kroger / 3410 Gallatin Pike
2 Dropoff

#8 - 2:55 PM - Kroger / 711 Gallatin Ave
10 Dropoff

#9 - 3:05 PM - Lockeland Church / 1601 HOLLY St

#10 - 3:10 PM - Stop / S 10th St & Boscobel St
1 Dropoff

#11 - 3:21 PM - Grayline / 1307 US-70

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 21 min

Run - EXPLORE EAST SHORT PM

19.15 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

0 / 16 Description: PM (FRIDAYS ONLY)

1 of 1EXPLORE EAST SHORT PM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 6:11 AM - Grayline / 1307 US-70

#2 - 6:24 AM - PADDOCK APTS / 5515 Scruggs Lane
2 Pickup

#3 - 6:36 AM - Stop / 3425 KNIGHT Drive
9 Pickup

#4 - 6:54 AM - Shoe Show / 3209 CLARKSVILLE Pike
2 Pickup

#5 - 7:01 AM - Dollar General / 1755 DR D B TODD JR Boulevard
9 Pickup

#6 - 7:20 AM - MDBC / 711 S 7th St

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 9 min

Run - EXPLORE NORTH AM

19.95 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

22 / 0 Description: AM

1 of 1EXPLORE NORTH AM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 3:45 PM - MDBC / 711 S 7th St

#2 - 3:53 PM - PADDOCK APTS / 5515 Scruggs Lane
2 Dropoff

#3 - 4:04 PM - Stop / 3425 KNIGHT Drive
9 Dropoff

#4 - 4:21 PM - Shoe Show / 3209 CLARKSVILLE Pike
2 Dropoff

#5 - 4:27 PM - Dollar General / 1755 DR D B TODD JR Boulevard
9 Dropoff

#6 - 4:48 PM - Grayline / 1307 US-70

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 3 min

Run - EXPLORE NORTH PM

19.78 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

0 / 22 Description: PM

1 of 1EXPLORE NORTH PM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 1:30 PM - MDBC / 711 S 7th St

#2 - 1:38 PM - PADDOCK APTS / 5515 Scruggs Lane
2 Dropoff

#3 - 1:49 PM - Stop / 3425 KNIGHT Drive
9 Dropoff

#4 - 2:06 PM - Shoe Show / 3209 CLARKSVILLE Pike
2 Dropoff

#5 - 2:12 PM - Dollar General / 1755 DR D B TODD JR Boulevard
9 Dropoff

#6 - 2:33 PM - Grayline / 1307 US-70

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 3 min

Run - EXPLORE NORTH SHORT PM

19.78 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

0 / 22 Description: PM (FRIDAYS ONLY)

1 of 1EXPLORE NORTH SHORT PM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 6:09 AM - Grand Ave / 186 N 1st St

#2 - 6:23 AM - OLD KMART / 536 Donelson Pike
2 Pickup

#3 - 6:37 AM - UNA BAPTIST CHURCH / 1965 Murfreesboro Pike
4 Pickup

#4 - 6:50 AM - O'REILLYS / 1212 MURFREESBORO Pike
1 Pickup

#5 - 7:04 AM - DOLLAR STORE / 82 LAFAYETTE St
9 Pickup

#6 - 7:08 AM - 2ND ST / University Ct & Lafayette St
13 Pickup

#7 - 7:19 AM - Stop / 1000 Edgehill Ave

#8 - 7:30 AM - EXPLORE / 711 South 7th St

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 21 min

Run - EXPLORE SOUTH AM

25.98 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

29 / 0 Description: AM

1 of 1EXPLORE SOUTH AM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 3:45 PM - EXPLORE / 711 South 7th St

#2 - 3:59 PM - KMART / 536 Donelson Pike
2 Dropoff

#3 - 4:14 PM - UNA BAPTIST CHURCH / 1965 Murfreesboro Pike
4 Dropoff

#4 - 4:26 PM - O'REILLYS / 1212 MURFREESBORO Pike
1 Dropoff

#5 - 4:40 PM - DOLLAR STORE / 82 LAFAYETTE St
9 Dropoff

#6 - 4:44 PM - 2ND ST / University Ct & Lafayette St
13 Dropoff

#7 - 4:55 PM - EASLEY COMMUNITY CENTER / 1000 Edgehill Ave

#8 - 4:56 PM - Grand Ave / 186 N 1st St

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 11 min

Run - EXPLORE SOUTH PM

26.40 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

0 / 29 Description: PM

1 of 1EXPLORE SOUTH PM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 1:30 PM - EXPLORE / 711 South 7th St

#2 - 1:44 PM - KMART / 621 Royal Parkway
2 Dropoff

#3 - 1:59 PM - UNA BAPTIST CHURCH / 1965 Murfreesboro Pike
4 Dropoff

#4 - 2:13 PM - O'REILLYS / 1212 MURFREESBORO Pike
1 Dropoff

#5 - 2:27 PM - DOLLAR STORE / 82 LAFAYETTE St
9 Dropoff

#6 - 2:32 PM - 2ND ST / University Ct & Lafayette St
13 Dropoff

#7 - 2:46 PM - EASLEY COMMUNITY CENTER / 1000 Edgehill Ave

#8 - 2:57 PM - Grand Ave / 186 N 1st St

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 27 min

Run - EXPLORE SOUTH SHORT PM

26.48 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

6/1/2019 - 6/1/2020

0 / 29 Description: PM (FRIDAYS ONLY)

1 of 1EXPLORE SOUTH SHORT PM8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM



#1 - 9:00 AM - Explore / 711 S 7TH ST
26 Dropoff

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:0 min

Run - EXPLORE WALKERS

0.00 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

7/9/2019 - ∞

0 / 26 Description: WALKERS

1 of 1EXPLORE WALKERS8/1/2019 1:01:36 PM


